

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 21372/2013

Tarun Kumar Bakolia And Ors

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Anr

-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4619/2014

Pooran Mal Bunkar And Ors.

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj. And Ors.

-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8674/2018

Lal Chand Madhukar And Ors

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Ms. Priyansh Gupta

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Avanish Kumar Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

25/08/2025

Put up these matters before another Bench.

(ANAND SHARMA),J