

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 21372/2013

Tarun Kumar Bakolia And Ors

-----Petitioners

Versus

State Of Raj And Anr

-----Respondents

Connected With

1. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4619/2014
2. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8674/2018

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Sarthak Rastogi
Mr. Tanveer Ahamad

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL

Order

18/09/2025

Learned counsel for the petitioners/applicants does not press the application no.28791/2014.

The same is dismissed accordingly.

List the matters on 04.12.2025 as prayed.

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J