

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 21372/2013

Tarun Kumar Bakolia And Ors

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Anr

-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4619/2014

Pooran Mal Bunkar And Ors.

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj. And Ors.

-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8674/2018

Lal Chand Madhukar And Ors

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Tushar Kumar on behalf of Mr. R.D. Rastogi
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Avanish Kumar Sharma, Dy.GC

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAVEER BHATNAGAR

Order

02/02/2026

विद्वान् अधिवक्ता प्रत्यर्थी यदि अतिरिक्त शपथपत्र प्रस्तुत करना चाहें, तो प्रस्तुत करने हेतु स्वतंत्र हैं।

प्रकरण बहस हेतु दिनांक 13.02.2026 को सूचीबद्ध हो।

(PRAVEER BHATNAGAR),J